
PIMS

AVImark

Capterra Rating Windows or Mac Mobile Support Free Trial Cost Starts at

ImproMed

IDEXX Cornerstone

DVMAX

VIA

IntraVet

RxWorks

ClienTrax

ezyVet

Shepherd App

Vetter Software

eVetPractice

Onward Vet

Digitail

Hippo Manager

NaVetor

Neo

Rhapsody

Server-based

Cloud-based

Both server & cloud-based
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4.4/5 (176)

5/5 (21)

5/5 (40)
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5/5 (1)
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$169/mo.

No prices listed

No prices listed

$4,995 one-time

$2,900/user one-time

No prices listed

VetLinkSQL 4.8/5 (44) Yes Yes No prices listed

2i Nova: VTP Platinum 4.5/5 (13) Yes Yes $135/mo.

2i Nova: Prime 4.5/5 (13) Yes Yes $135/mo.

No prices listed

No prices listed

$150/mo.

$299/mo.

$99/mo.

No prices listed

$300/mo.

$79/mo.

$119/mo.

$129/mo.

$199/mo.

$300/mo.

Veterinary Practice (PIMS) 
Software Comparison


